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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 100 Marie Carlick 1926909 Lopez Van D'Heerlijkheid 1952661 Silver 08:20

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 101 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Gold 08:27

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 102 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 Bronze 08:34

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 103 Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 Bronze 08:41

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 104 louise glover 1610540 Roseanna@s Let's Go 1630823 Bronze 08:48

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 105 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 08:55

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 106 Pamela Evason Alright Chief Gold 09:02

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 107 Kate Ness 1612624 Kerry Lad 1 1950153 Bronze 09:09

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 108 Marie Carlick 1926909 Vechtas Boy 1952662 Silver 09:16

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 109 Ellen Butler 1925099 Shanvoher Macrel C/T Bronze 09:28

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 101 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Gold 09:35

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 102 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 Bronze 09:42

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 103 Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 Bronze 09:49

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 105 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 09:56

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 110 Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 13572 1951758 Bronze 10:03

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 111 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze 10:10

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 112 Jane Reeves 1513417 Yinthe 1946535 Bronze 10:17

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 113 Ellen Butler 1925099 Rock Tempo Bronze 10:24

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 114 Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 Gold 10:31

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 115 Sara Hunter 402824 Mohurry Ger 402824 Gold 10:50

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 113 Ellen Butler 1925099 Rock Tempo Bronze 10:57

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 116 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 11:04

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 117 Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Bronze 11:11

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 118 Emma Rarity 239313 High time 1943221 Gold 11:18

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 119 John Biggs 104892 Hollyhurst Afternoon Delight 1940513 Silver 11:25

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 120 Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 Silver 11:32

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 121 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver 11:39

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 122 Millie McLardie 1612849 SM Fine and Dandy 1941019 Bronze 11:46

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 114 Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 Bronze 11:57
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Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 116 Lauren Tweats 1812079 Finbarr GS 1945519 Bronze 12:04

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 117 Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Bronze 12:11

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 118 Emma Rarity 239313 High time 1943221 Gold 12:18

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 119 John Biggs 104892 Hollyhurst Afternoon Delight 1940513 Silver 12:25

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 120 Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 Silver 12:32

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 121 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver 12:39

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 122 Millie McLardie 1612849 SM Fine and Dandy 1941019 Bronze 12:46

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 123 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Silver 12:53

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 38(2005) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 124 Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 Silver 13:00

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 125 Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Bronze 13:17

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 126 Katrina Metford 1811148 Mickey May 1532123 Bronze 13:24

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 127 Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1936273 Silver 13:31

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 123 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Bronze 13:38

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 124 Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 Bronze 13:45

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 125 Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Bronze 13:52

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 126 Katrina Metford 1811148 Mickey May 1532123 Bronze 14:00

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 127 Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1936273 Silver 14:08

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 128 Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 14:16

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 129 AMY BEVANS 1411503 Anna’s delight 1830587 Bronze 14:34

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 130 Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 14:42

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 131 Heather Wallace 279498 Animo's Boy 1730223 Silver 14:50

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 128 Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 14:58

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 132 Sarah Clarke 268372 Hiawatha La Perle 1731671 Silver 15:06

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 134 Deven  Bellis 361410 Pitfield elevensies 49878 Silver 15:14

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 133 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 Silver 15:22

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 135 Lucy Fox 1712105 Black Sabbath 1534662 Bronze 15:30

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 136 Jenny Ainscough 35521 Florence PFB 1831388 Silver 15:45

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 137 Anna Tomlinson 141446 Lothario 52466 Bronze 15:53
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Class 9 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 102(2012) 133 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 Gold 16:01
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Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 138 Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Bronze 16:09

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 139 Ines Dearman 1513713 Ernesto 1536038 Bronze 16:17

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Times

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 136 Jenny Ainscough 35521 Florence PFB 1831388 Bronze 16:25
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